
ICE CREAM
BUSINESS SUPPLIES

www.topcreamery.comPrices and product availabilities are subject to change without prior notice.

as of July 2022



Supreme
SOFT-SERVE ICE CREAM



VANILLA

CREAMY COCONUT

MANGO

CHOCO HAZELNUT

AVOCADO

SWEETCORN

ROCKY ROAD

WINTERMELON

PEANUT BUTTER

₱290.00

₱305.00

₱340.00

₱380.00

₱350.00

₱380.00

₱280.00

₱290.00

₱350.00



PURPLE YAM
₱300.00

MILKY CHEESE
₱315.00

CHOCOLATE TRUFFLES

MATCHA

SUPREM
E SO

FT-SERVE ICE CREA
M

CHEESY MANGO

COOKIES & CREAM

DARK CHOCOLATE

CHOCOLATE HERSHEY'S

WHITE CHOCOLATE

₱305.00

₱285.00

₱370.00 ₱350.00

₱370.00 ₱280.00₱380.00

₱325.00

DURIAN
₱340.00



3

Top Mix
SOFT-SERVE ICE CREAM

CREAMY VANILLA
₱260.00

FRENCH VANILLA
₱265.00

SUPREM
E SO

FT-SERVE ICE CREA
M



TO
P M

IX SO
FT-SERVE ICE CREA

M

SWISS CHOCOLATE

ESPRESSO

PASTILLAS

MELON

UBE MACAPUNO

HONEYDEW

MANGO

CLASSIC MILKTEA

₱250.00

₱235.00

₱235.00

₱260.00

₱250.00

₱250.00

₱250.00

₱250.00



UBE
₱250.00

BUKO PANDAN
₱245.00

TO
PM

IX SO
FT SERVE ICE CREA

M

5
CHEESE MOCHA

STRAWBERRY
₱260.00

₱245.00 ₱250.00

TO
P M

IX SO
FT-SERVE ICE CREA

M

OTHER PRODUCTS

PANDAN
CARAMEL
TOFFEE CARAMEL

₱245.00
₱235.00
₱260.00



Summer Mix
SOFT-SERVE ICE CREAM

VANILLA
₱220.00



SUM
M

ER M
IX  SO

FT-SERVE ICE CREA
M

CHEESE
₱190.00

UBE
₱190.00

CHOCOLATE
₱200.00

MANGO
₱190.00

MELON
₱190.00

STRAWBERRY
₱190.00



Packed in 1kg

SUM
M

ER M
IX SO

FT-SERVE ICE CREA
M

UBE MACAPUNO
PASTILLAS
BUKO PANDAN
PANDAN
TOFFEE CARAMEL
CARAMEL

₱190.00
₱195.00
₱190.00
₱190.00
₱220.00
₱205.00






Frozen Yogurt

ITALIAN ORIGIN INGREDIENTS

BASE
STRAWBERRY
MELON

₱580.00
₱570.00
₱700.00




FROYO



Fried
Ice Cream

UBE STRAWBERRY DARK CHOCOLATE

CHOCOLATEMANGO VANILLA

₱365.00 ₱365.00 ₱385.00

₱365.00₱305.00 ₱355.00

ROLLED ICE CREAM



FRIED ICE CREA
M

MELON
₱360.00



Gelato
Ice Cream

VANILLA
₱360.00

STRAWBERRY MATCHA SALTED CARAMEL
₱360.00 ₱410.00 ₱365.00

HOME MADE ICE CREAM

CAN BE PREPARED WITHOUT ICE CREAM
MACHINE NEEDED



G
ELA

TO
 ICE CREA

M

UBE
AVOCADO
CREAM CHEESE
MANGO
COOKIES & CREAM
CHOCO HAZELNUT
DARK CHOCOLATE

₱335.00
₱335.00
₱330.00
₱325.00
₱350.00
₱360.00
₱360.00








Sold per box
ICE CREAM CONES

Sugar Cone (420pcs/box)
Buttercup Cone (450pcs/box)
Giant Cone (144pcs/box)
Smiley Cone (560pcs/box)

₱620.00/box
₱335.00/box
₱525.00/box
₱325.00/box






PLASTIC 
CUPS

Sundae Cup 8oz (1200pcs)

Sundae Cup 8oz (500pcs)

Sundae Cup 6oz (500pcs)

Sundae Cup Lid (500pcs)

Gravy Cup 3.5oz (1000pcs)

Gravy Cup 2.5oz (1000pcs)

Gravy Cup Lid (500pcs)

Float Large Cup 16oz (100pcs)

Float Medium Cup 12oz (100pcs)

Float Small Cup 8oz (500pcs)

Float Dome Lid (100pcs)

Float Flat Lid (100pcs)

₱1,780.00/bundle

₱740.00/bund

₱740.00/bundle

₱500.00/bundle

₱850.00/bundle

₱800.00/bundle

₱250.00/pack

₱185.00/pack

₱165.00/bundle

₱350.00/pack

₱170.00/pack

₱170.00/pack



PLASTIC 
CUPS

Pet Cup 22oz (100pcs)

Pet Cup 16oz (100pcs)

Pet Cup 14oz (100pcs)

Pet Cup 12oz (100pcs)

Paper Bowl 260cc (100pcs)

Paper Cup 16oz (100pcs)

Paper Cup 12oz (100pcs)

Paper Cup 8oz (100pcs)

Paper Cup 6.5oz (100pcs)

U Cup 12oz (2000pcs)

U Cup 16oz (100pcs)

U Cup 22oz (100pcs)

V500 / 16oz (1000pcs)

V660 / 22oz (1000pcs)

Black lid with Stopper (1000pcs)

₱475.00/pack

₱400.00/pack

₱350.00/pack

₱250.00/pack

₱165.00/pack

₱170.00/pack

₱130.00/pack

₱80.00/pack

₱75.00/pack

₱4700.00/box

₱275.00/box

₱350.00/box

₱2645.00/box

₱3074.00/box

₱3010.00/box



CONTACT US

TOP CREAMERY FOOD
MANUFACTURING CORPORATION
100 Marcos-Alvarez Avenue, Talon Uno,
Las Piñas City, 1740, Philippines
office hours: Mondays to Fridays
(830am to 600pm)
closed on weekends and holidays

Prices and product availabilities are subject to change without prior notice.


